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Reuters Ticker

Lebanon / 27-01-2023

Maturity
Friday, January 27, 2023

Lebanon Eurobonds

12/7/2022
Closing Price Closing Yield

5.875

12015.957

Closing Price
5.875

12/8/2022
Closing Yield Closing Price Closing Yield Closing Price Closing Yield

12817.021

12/9/2022

5.875

oo
o"

~.

« 8

13108.317

S

12/12/2022

5.75

13722.952

Daily % Change
Price Yield
-2.13% 4.69%

-

Weekly % Change

Price
-2.13%

Yield
14.21%

LB085936719=

LB141987968=

Lebanon / 26-05-2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

6

3377.246

5.875

3516.865

5.875

3538.441

5.875

3560.284

0.00% 0.62%

-2.08%

5.42%

LB139634756=

Lebanon / 22-04-2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

5.875

362.962

5.875

366.541

5.875

367.748

5.875

368.964

0.00% 0.33%

0.00%

1.65%

LB131364784=

Lebanon / 04-11-2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

5.875

221.214

5.75

225.001

NS

225.472

5.875

223.527

2.17% -0.86%

0.00%

1.05%

LB047173744=

Lebanon / 03-12-2024

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

5.75

210.884

5.75

212.134

5.75

212.554

5.75

212.975

0.00% 0.20%

0.00%

0.99%

LB119641756=

Lebanon / 26-02-2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

5.875

179.355

5.75

182.132

NS

182.444

NS

182.758

0.00% 0.17%

-2.13%

1.90%

LB079315591=

Lebanon / 12-06-2025

Thursday, June 12, 2025

5.875

151.893

5.75

154.076

5.75

154.301

5.875

153.002

2.17% -0.84%

0.00%

0.73%

LB070782065=

Lebanon / 27-11-2026

Friday, November 27, 2026

5.875

85.889

5.75

86.882

NS

86.955

5.875

86.248

2.17% -0.81%

0.00%

0.42%

LB158623005=

Lebanon / 23-03-2027

Tuesday, March 23, 2027

5.875

78.317

5.75

79.196

5.75

79.257

5.875

78.616

2.17% -0.81%

0.00%

0.38%

LB085936689=

Lebanon / 29-11-2027

Monday, November 29, 2027

5.875

65.96

5.75

66.665

5.75

66.708

5.875

66.173

2.17% -0.80%

0.00%

0.32%

LB172080332=

Lebanon / 20-03-2028

Monday, March 20, 2028

5.875

54.303

5.875

54.389

5.75

54.883

5.875

54.447

2.17% -0.79%

0.00%

0.27%

LB131367597=

Lebanon / 03-11-2028

Friday, November 3, 2028

6

61.05

5.875

61.682

5.75

62.253

5.875

61.756

2.17% -0.80%

-2.08%

1.16%

LB141987976=

Lebanon / 25-05-2029

Friday, May 25, 2029

5.875

49.053

5.75

49.539

5.75

49.563

5.875

49.171

2.17% -0.79%

0.00%

0.24%

LB208390864=

Lebanon/27-11-2029

Tuesday, November 27, 2029

5.625

45.886

5.5

46.345

5.5

46.365

5.375

46.793

-2.27% 0.92%

-4.44%

1.98%

LB119641985=

Lebanon / 26-02-2030

Saturday, January 0, 1900

5.875

43.417

5.75

43.836

5.75

43.855

5.875

43.509

2.17% -0.79%

0.00%

0.21%

LB139634772=

Lebanon / 22-04-2031

Tuesday, April 22, 2031

5.875

36.903

5.875

36.943

5.75

37.262

5.875

36.97

2.17% -0.78%

0.00%

0.18%

LB172080553=

Lebanon / 20-11-2031

Thursday, November 20, 2031

5.75

34.609

5.75

34.643

5.75

34.655

5.625

34.956

-2.17% 0.87%

-2.17%

1.00%

LB158623048=

Lebanon / 23-03-2032

Tuesday, March 23, 2032

5.78

33.17

5.78

33.202

5.78

33.213

5.81

33.159

0.52% -0.16%

0.52%

-0.03%

LB182423823=

Lebanon / 17-05-2033

Tuesday, May 17, 2033

5.75

29.319

5.75

29.344

5.75

29.352

5.875

20.124

2.17% -0.78%

2.17%

-0.67%

LB182423807=

Lebanon / 17-05-2034

Wednesday, May 17, 2034

5.75

26.593

5.75

26.613

5.75

26.62

6

26.205

4.35% -1.56%

4.35%

-1.46%

LB131365462=

Lebanon / 02-11-2035

Friday, November 2, 2035

5.875

23.23

5.75

23.433

5.75

23.438

5.875

23.257

2.17% -0.77%

0.00%

0.12%

LB208390813=

Lebanon / 27-07-2035

Friday, July 27, 2035

5.75

23.934

5.625

24.146

5.75

23.956

5.75

23.962

0.00% 0.03%

0.00%

0.12%

1LB158623030=

Lebanon / 23-03-2037

Monday, March 23, 2037

5.875

20.854

5.875

20.867

5.75

21.037

6.125

20.553

6.52% -2.30%

4.26%

-1.44%

Average of Prices & Yields
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Issuer Name

Rating Date

Historic Credit Rating

Sector

Subsector

Rating Source

Rating Scope

Rating

Lebanon, Republic of (Government

27-Jul-20

Public Administration

Executive, Legislative, and Other Genera

Moody's Long-term Issuer Rating

Domestic

C

Lebanon, Republic of (Government

27-Jul-20

Public Administration

Executive, Legislative, and Other Genera

Moody's Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

C

Previous Rating
Ca

Ca

Lebanon, Republic of (Government

27-Jul-20

Public Administration

Executive, Legislative, and Other Genera

Moody's Most Recent Short-term

Foreign

(P)NP

Upgrade

Lebanon, Republic of (Government

18-Mar-20

Public Administration

Executive, Legislative, and Other Genera

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Raf

Foreign

RD

Downgrade |
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http://www.cma.gov.lb

